Promodis (3

Entonnoir en caoutchouc pour t ube
2220 -195/350 ht 385

Référence : P6C20106154

Hauteur (mm)
@ (mm)
QOuverture (mm)
Diametre (mm)
Type de piece
Pour tube (mm)
Hauteur H (mm)

Quantité dans conditionnement de vente

385 mm

350/195 mm

355 mm

220 mm

Entonnoir caoutchouc

220 mm

390 mm
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